
This report provided free of charge by:
All Good Autos
8550 S State St
Midvale, UT 84047

801-876-7668

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents
Reported

1-Owner
Vehicle

Service
History

Personal
Vehicle

$13,680 Retail Value

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/18/24 at
11:53:06 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

12  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in California

55,472  Last reported odometer reading

2016 FORD FIESTA ST
VIN: 3FADP4GX3GM198500
HATCHBACK 4 DR
1.6L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
All Good Autos

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/QlMHFRh0-DlaTwCjpnsjqbPM_RVzqWdIOCdS-b7Ng1Z4HdNzvszeWr4aoy_heXPoLGGvcNpbs740Ol46yI0mrTmB9gOmPk3IywK2Q179ZRQ3IpVWgxoS3yMY__69T_aq1aIusGacoCPUli2Lr4V0-O2jwK2DM4PcI-YKvYKGuApox1xOudBfO3WI8Z1n6uDDTg432aU0e-TaYceFHuK11kl3vKw-6LhjM5MsYDVnIvwcqAU9Gwoevfwjhcyy09xgOW04MZGNPInujC6IEV4gwgLpxRJAPsMmNNNJx5SdXXcxvtn2oVLFQoMxUtiuhjDyb3_04QJERJ7OHHgVPbKH6IutpcP-JU8XSEpudCR_bPAqd_eetFv1aEu4-r8y4jFZcCfe_ECNZ7KQyL_QahSwIio.cfx


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2016

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 7 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces California

Estimated miles driven per year 7,522/yr

Last reported odometer reading 55,472

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2016

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
7,522 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/04/2016 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

10/19/2016 5 Redlands Ford
Redlands, CA
909-793-3211
redlandsford.com

4.5 / 5.0
85 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

10/19/2016 Redlands Ford
Redlands, CA
909-793-3211
redlandsford.com

4.5 / 5.0
85 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

11/04/2016 12 Redlands Ford
Redlands, CA
909-793-3211
redlandsford.com

4.5 / 5.0
85 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

11/17/2016 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Yucaipa, CA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported

01/07/2017 4,342 Sundance Texaco Xpress
Lube
Yucaipa, CA
909-797-5545

4.2 / 5.0
17 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

-

-
-
-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/mJuuP6i11-vpgAuO2xC0OJB8OPE_RWzR0h7tbB2PRlRo_vDLPfE8ZDSNaGqXR1Vh9jJccX-Dl6xfFnibSJ_AH8WCf8xa0kN7na8fsOs2tPbq-m1FNarTyJa9_ubbTQaD5C945AClvICm0OFYJTa6hvzkKISH5M5tBeEHMyK5pJ0O37ffuvoDoZCZBwQntKqy5WPNQckBZDi1ZJwVVDbh8ALkKRIv1hUudkTNUSPIUkLqJyo77wbT-ah6cEi_w5PuJpZFuG_FVfFoT3hIsMwxf4ApfUFgx3B65Si8PhpiyBiRZdIAn8stqXvDkVClXiUiLIx5ovzRBr4Ffu5ul6CsdaJEQqYIa0Ltw3b2PpFdyLW1v4XeHZqHt_eGgxRUhPVc5RrhKsjkAH5EDxwboYFgDvDFYuCBWg.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/20SVl5vNvPtZrVBTC8cAZ2jcCRrtcIB-o-FF2Sc37GcomFLXo_QtXY5yQIIFLSWjxhwGDpFDi3zfvljvkzyLFCjgHb8P8Ozv-LEXTIlbavqNknvsTLNqStYbcWefTnI2USUVXEF7RzgPXFFqOIIYdK4oQWClUIFQ627FcwJuB_N3JGXlXPYlBDi2f0IAivNRwFGb9GnwCEtSbLCYV7vTjQKpjS7MynKlm986YsIYoOue4d4uCVm-ZrzCbHx9StPChXS6UYTYQy5PiFOJd7CDeuRJ4aNzVdFAW_bCnfwfcV7kiWdFxXFJkmcuuQnjt7irA_TAW6iYXnsf26oU8RmQR6ULfKZVcnzEhB1e_q5uQNiFCcGQT3XrJ0yaE0NG72Lze901MKiDjvG2tqTn2KmHp4shSuJaVA.cfx


17 Customer Favorites

03/30/2017 8,250 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Yucaipa, CA
909-790-0015
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0
124 Verified Reviews

191 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

10/03/2017 13,325 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Yucaipa, CA
909-790-0015
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0
124 Verified Reviews

191 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

04/13/2018 16,988 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Beaumont, CA
951-769-5461
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.6 / 5.0
42 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

10/26/2018 20,573 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Beaumont, CA
951-769-5461
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.6 / 5.0
42 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced

04/02/2019 22,919 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Yucaipa, CA
909-790-0015
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0
124 Verified Reviews

191 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

08/31/2020 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

-

-

-

-

-



Yucaipa, CA

10/09/2020 33,029 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Yucaipa, CA
909-790-0015
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0
124 Verified Reviews

191 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

07/20/2022 49,121 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Yucaipa, CA
909-790-0015
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0
124 Verified Reviews

191 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Brake light bulb(s) replaced

08/08/2023 53,151 Dinosaur Tire &
Motorsports
Yucaipa, CA
909-446-1083

4.9 / 5.0
73 Verified Reviews

500 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted

09/19/2023 53,414 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Yucaipa, CA
909-790-0015
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0
124 Verified Reviews

191 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

12/15/2023 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Yucaipa, CA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien released

03/31/2024 55,462 Ken Grody Ford of
Redlands
Redlands, CA
909-793-3211
kengrodyfordinlandempir
e.com/

4.7 / 5.0
166 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-



04/02/2024 55,471 Ken Grody Ford of
Redlands
Redlands, CA
909-793-3211
kengrodyfordinlandempir
e.com

4.7 / 5.0
166 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Emissions inspection performed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

04/05/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

04/10/2024 Ken Grody Ford of
Redlands
Redlands, CA
909-793-3211
kengrodyfordinlandempir
e.com

4.7 / 5.0
166 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

04/12/2024 55,472 All Good Autos
Midvale, UT
801-849-0418
allgoodautos.com/

Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued

-
-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/18/24 11:53:06 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2016 FORD FIESTA vehicle
(VIN: 3FADP4GX3GM198500), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/18/24
at 12:53 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

